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Import of Crude oil trom Kil.wiUt

Shri P. C. Borooah:
CJe. Shri Warior:

l Shri D. C. Shilrma:

Will the Minister of Petroleum and
&;hemicals be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Managing Director of the lndian Refineries Corporation I'ecently visited Kuwait to discuss the Question of importing crude oil from that country;

(b) if so, the result thereof; and

(c) the terms of import of oil?

The Minister of Petroleum and Chemicals (Shri Rumayun Kabir): (a)

Yes, Sir.

(b) and (c). The talks held were of an exploratory nature 'lnd ~ discussions wili be necessary before any conclusions are reached.
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Sports Enquiry Committee Report

638 J i>hri Yashpal ~
. l Shr! Bibhuti Mishra:

Will the Minister of Educati;)D be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No. 350 on the 28th August, 1963 and state:

(a) the action since tnken on the non-submission of report by the Inquiry Committee constItuted til

